BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Saturday 10 May 2025 — Harewood Open Hillclimb

FTD & Top 4 In Class

Harewood
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Hillclimb

FTD: 1st 48.28 Matthew Ryder

Class Cr
10 CR 62.49
1A CR 6453
1B 65.77
1C 64.06
1D 61.71
2A 60.67
2B 61.52
2E 63.83
2F 63.56
3A 65.00
3B 65.31
3C 60.57
4A 56.23
5A 51.80
5B 61.34
5C 54.91
5D 51.26
5E 48.28
6A 68.71
6B 59.90
6C 62.83

1st

David Snelson
Adam Riley
Shane Jowett

David Taylor

James Hudson
Henry Moorhouse
Richard Paterson
David Leach
Pete Vincent
Mark Teale
James Partridge
Steven Darley
Matthew Price
Wil Hamer
Jimmy Harris
Darren Gumbley
Alex Coles
Matthew Ryder
Richard Derrick
Dave Tatham

Philip Marfleet

63.26

67.75

66.27

64.12

72.06

66.38

70.68

68.89

65.42

67.44

68.66

61.37

56.37

51.95

61.56

59.98

51.73

49.01

69.36

63.68

2nd

Rob Samuels
Doug Mitchell
Tony Pickering

Josh Carr

Tony Booth

John Bransfield
Chris Price
Steven Markham
Tim Elmer
Jonathan North
Deryck Jones
Stephen Moore
John Prickett
Stuart Bickley
Rob Spedding
Paul Jones
Johnathen Varley
Will Hall

David Wingfield

Richard Jones

2nd 49.01 Will Hall

65.68

68.91

66.31

66.95

78.85

70.09

70.27

70.85

66.58

62.01

52.15

63.99

53.86

49.13

69.41

64.44

3rd
John Kennedy

Sam Billington
David Marshall

Pasquale
Abruzzese

India Booth

Phillip Saxton

Caroline Ryder

Adam Warren
Peter Challis
David Bickley
Tom Weaver

Sarah Bosworth

Andy Bougourd
Sean Gould
Mike Brown

Andy Tippett

65.97

69.99

66.65

68.06

70.91

70.93

71.17

68.00

74.10

52.38

64.64

61.52

49.14

69.85

3rd 49.13 Sean Gould

4th
Chris Butler

Ryan Billington
Nigel Trundle

Mick Wilks

Joshua Saxton

Kevin Dodd

Amy Jenkins

Peter House
James Edmondson
Ben Hamer

Richard Abbey

lan Tucker
Wallace Menzies

Glenn Collier
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